Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com

 ¼ Turn Threaded Ball Valve
  Alternate Drain Location (Consult Factory)
Options
Standard Features
 30" wide 14 gauge stainless steel top
 Molded fi berglass body
 Open Storage Base
 5" Locking Swivel Casters
 Adapter Bars
 Adapter Bar for Cold Food pans
 Durable, colorful, molded fi berglass
 Easy to clean, low maintenance
 Convenient portability, or use in a line up
 Full complement of options available
Models Length
 SPC-IC-MF-20-02-36 36 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-03-50  50 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-04-60  60 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-04-66   66 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-05-74   74 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-05-84   84 3/8”
 SPC-IC-MF-20-06-96 96 3/8”
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com
by LTI